YITC Tennis School Fee list for Adults

4/1/2024~
% Tax included Entrance fee ¥ 5,500
Class Day Length | Applicable persons Lesson Fee
cycle
Beginner FRI
Elementary intermediate | WED, SUN
Intermediate TUE, SAT, SUN Each level 8 lesson ¥28,000
tickets
Middle and advanced THU(AM/PM) ,
120min
Advanced FRI, SAT
Additional Lesson School students ¥3,500
Spot Lesson At any time Other than school students ¥4,700
Trial Lesson ¥3,500
G TUE-FRI D lesson
ame tickets which
Students who want to b ¥39 000
improve their game skills. S:r:"e: ’
Lady’ s Tournament TUE ; !
orward
Additional Lesson 1204} School students ¥4,000
Spot Lesson Other than school students ¥5,300
At any time
Trial Lesson ¥4,000
Additional lesson fee for Group lessons other than ¥550
changing to the Game class the game class
30min ¥4 800
1 person 45min ¥7,200
60min ¥9.,600
30min ¥5,400
Private lesson 2 people 45min ¥8,100
60min ¥10,800
3 people 60min ¥13,800
4 people 60min ¥16,800
5 people 60min ¥19,000
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